Registration & Turnout

Total Registration and Turnout

All Tally Types

Contests

Elgin City Councilman
Brenda Rodgers
Tricia L. Dieringer
Richard Bennett
Thomas K. Sandor
David J. Kaptain
Michael Powers
F. John Steffen
Lorrie Vargas
Shane Nowak
Greg Schock
Hidayat Khan

Forest Park Mayor
Theresa A. Steinbach
Patrick J. Doolin
Anthony T. Calderone

Hoffman Estates Village Trustee

Edwin L. Frank
Anna Newell
Gary Pilafas

Mohammad Farooq Patel

Cary J. Collins

Rodney R. Rusakiewicz
Stephen Knutson
Junaid M. Afeef

Lloyd H. Boester

Cicero Town Trustee

Victor R. Garcia
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Registration
97,022

16 of 16 precincts counted

Total

12 of 12 precincts counted

Total

42 of 42 precincts counted

Total

51 of 51 precincts counted

Turnout
14,716
14,716

288
145
145
251
349
302
244
162
94
123
40
2,143

740
458
1,299
2,497

447
1,041
873
313
1,045
512
249
376
421
5,277

4,449
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15.17%
15.17%

100.00%
13.44%
6.77%
6.77%
11.71%
16.29%
14.09%
11.39%
7.56%
4.39%
5.74%
1.87%

100.00%
29.64%
18.34%
52.02%

100.00%
8.47%
19.73%
16.54%
5.93%
19.80%
9.70%
4.72%
7.13%
7.98%

100.00%
51.33%
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Dennis M. Raleigh

High School District 201 Increase Limiting Rate
YES
NO
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Total

120 of 120 precincts counted

Total
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4,219
8,668

2,425
6,253
8,678

48.67%

100.00%

27.94%
72.06%

Summary Report
February 27, 2007

Page 2 of 2



